
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

11070015 F

11070023 C C

11070043 Abs

11070082 F

11070084 F

11070101 Abs

11070114 C

11070116 B-

11070117 Abs

11070133 Abs

11070142 F

11070151 F F

11070160 Abs

11070171 Abs Abs

11070174 Abs C+

11070192 Abs

11070205

11070252 Abs

11070276

12070023 Abs

12070040 C+

12070044 F

12070056 Abs Abs

12070067 Abs Abs

12070077 B- B-

12070107 D+ B

12070113 Abs Abs

12070122 F C

12070129 Abs

12070135 Abs Abs

12070143 B

12070157 F Abs

12070162 F Abs

12070177
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

12070181

12070182

12070183

12070184 F

12070185 F F

12070194 F

12070197 Abs

12070200 Abs Abs

12070222 B

12070223 Abs Abs Abs

12070225 Abs Abs F

12070232 C

12070238 Abs Abs

12070247 F

12070249 Abs F

12070256 F

13070008 B+

13070013 Abs Abs

13070018 Abs F

13070027 Abs

13070038 F F

13070044 F

13070050 Abs Abs

13070066 B-

13070068 Abs

13070071 F Abs

13070076 Abs

13070084 F

13070087 Abs Abs

13070093 F Abs

13070094 Abs B-

13070100 F

13070117 Abs

13070120 F

13070124 Abs
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

13070125 Abs

13070130 F F

13070134 Abs

13070137 Abs

13070149 B

13070156 C+ C+ Abs

13070159 F

13070168 F Expelled

13070173 Abs

13070178 Abs Abs

13070182 Abs

13070186 Abs

13070192

13070201 C Abs

13070211 Abs

13070212 Abs

13070220 F

13070222 B-

13070223 Abs

13070236 Abs

13070237 Abs Abs

13070259 F

14070020 F F F

14070021 F

14070022 Abs

14070026 Abs Abs

14070028 F Abs Abs

14070037 Abs

14070040 F

14070043 Abs

14070044 Abs

14070055 Abs

14070067 Abs F

14070077 F Abs

14070079 Abs
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

14070080 Abs

14070081 Abs Abs

14070085 F

14070086 F

14070094 Abs

14070095 F F

14070096 F

14070097 Abs

14070098 B+ B+

14070099 B

14070102 F

14070106 F F

14070108 Abs Abs

14070109 C+

14070112 Abs

14070118 Abs

14070123 F

14070125 F F C+

14070126 Abs

14070130 Abs Abs Abs

14070134 Abs

14070135 Abs Abs

14070139 Abs

14070143 Abs

14070145 F

14070148 F

14070153 Abs

14070154 F

14070158 F

14070168 C F

14070169 F

14070174 F

14070178 Abs

14070179 Abs Abs Abs

14070185 Abs Abs
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

14070202 C+

14070210 B

14070212 Abs Abs

14070218

14070219 C+

14070220 B- B-

14070222 F

14070224 F F Abs

14070226 F B- B Abs

15070001 Abs

15070002 Abs Abs

15070004 F

15070005 A

15070006 F

15070008 B- F

15070010 Abs Abs Abs

15070011 A

15070012 F Abs

15070013 F

15070015 F F

15070016 Abs F Abs

15070019 B- Abs

15070020 Abs

15070023 F

15070030 C+

15070031 Abs F

15070035 Abs Abs

15070036 Abs Abs Abs

15070041 F F F

15070047 Abs

15070050 A

15070053 B+

15070054 A C+

15070055 F

15070056 C+ C+
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

15070057 Abs F Abs

15070060 F

15070067 F

15070069 Abs Abs Abs

15070070 F

15070071 Abs

15070075 A

15070077 F

15070080 F

15070081 B- C+

15070082 C-

15070085 C- B

15070086 F B

15070087 B-

15070089 C+

15070090 C+ C+

15070093 C+

15070094 F Abs

15070095 F B-

15070098 Abs

15070100 A

15070102 A C+

15070105 F

15070106 F

15070108 Abs

15070109 Abs

15070112 A C+

15070116 A- Abs

15070117 C+ B-

15070118 C-

15070119 B+

15070129 F

15070130 Abs F Abs

15070131 C-

15070135 Abs
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

15070138 F

15070139 F

15070140 Abs F

15070141 F

15070146 D+

15070147 Abs Abs

15070148 Abs

15070150 C F C+

15070151 Abs C+

15070152 Abs

15070155 C

15070156 F

15070157 Abs

15070158 Abs

15070160 Abs F

15070161 F

15070162 F

15070164 C

15070165 F F

15070167 Abs

15070170 F A

15070171 B B-

15070173 A

15070175 Abs Abs F

15070177 F

15070178 C+ B- B+

15070179 F

15070181 C- B+

15070186 A-

15070187 Abs Abs

15070195 B+

15070203 F

15070205 C

15070213 F

15070223 C
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

15070224 F C

15070225 Abs F F

15070226 B- F C+

15070227

15070228 F C

15070229 C A- C

15070234

15070236 C C+ C

15070237 F C

15070238 C

15070239 C+

15070240 F F

15070241 F F

15070242 B- B+

15070243 F C

15070244 Abs B

15070245 F C

15070246 F

15070247 F

15070248 B- C+

15070249 F F

15070250 B- C

15070255 Abs

15070256 B+ F

15070257 C+ F

15070258 F

15070262 F

15070264 F Expelled

15070265 F

15070266 B

15070267 B-

15070269 A-

15070270 B+ F

15070272 C

15070273 C F C+
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College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Computer Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Simulation and 

Modeling
Data Communication

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
Embedded Systems

15070274 B-

15070278 Abs

15070279 A- C+

15070280 Abs

15070282 C+ C+ F

15070284 F

15070286 A-

15070287 B-

15070290 F

15070291 Abs

15070292 Abs C-

15070296 Abs

15070297 A- B

15070300 C+

15070301 B

15070303 F A

15070306 B

15070310 B-

15070311 F

15070313 B C+ F

15070314 Abs

15070315 Abs F

15070317 F Abs

15070318 B

15070319 B+ F

15070321 Abs

15070323 C+

15070324 Abs

15070325 B+ C+

15070327 F C+

15070328 Abs Abs

15070329 Abs

15110035 F B-
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